
a r  c h i t e c t   c a f e



Works with Timber Spirit

Egurtec 2014, Bilbao















Ise Shrine







Horyuji  Temple







Works of architect cafe

variation of timber usage 



Waffle House

2002









House in Senkawa

2002

















House in Chitose-funabashi

2003















House in Hadano

2009



















Tunnel House in Todoroki

2011

























House in Kamiaso

2011





















House in Waga-zaimokuza

2010





























Large Roof House in Sano

2011

































House in Matsubara

2014

















Satoh Dental Clinic

2014



2014.01 現地調査



2014.01 現地調査





2014.01 スケッチ



2014.05.01 内装検査



竣工写真





















Yotsuya  Housing <keels>

2008







ユニットの組み合わせ/ combination of units



B1F

1F

2F

3F

RF





















KUMANO-KODO


















